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BAR MENU

Prices are subject to 10% service charge
and prevailing Goods and Services Tax



At Mott 32, we believe that innovative cocktails
and meticulously sourced fine wines from around
the world enhance the dining experience. Our
signature cocktails are designed to complement
our cooking and use ingredients commonly found
in the wider Asia Pacific region, such as osmanthus
honey, ginseng roots, goji berries, pomelo, air-dried
tangerine peel, shiso leaves, star anise, cardamom
and much more.



Mott Signature Cocktails

Five Spice Sherry

Tequila / Pedro Ximénez Sherry / Five Spice /
Raspberry / Sage

Velvet Crane

Gin / Rose / Pistachio / Yellow Chartreuse / Egg White

Hong Kong Iced Tea

Tequila / Lillet Blanc / Blackcurrant /
Jasmine Tea / Basil Seeds

Forbidden Rose

Vanilla Infused Pisco / Passionfruit / Lychee / Chilli /
Lemon / Egg White

Nashi
Pear Sake / Vodka / Thai Basil / Lemon

Harbour Dawn

Butter Washed Vanilla Rum / Coconut / Pandan /
Almond / Verjus / Champagne

Prices are subject to 10% service charge and prevailing Goods and Services Tax

24

24

24

26

24

24



Mott Signature Cocktails

Hanami

Rye Whiskey / Gin / Umeshu / Yuzu / Shiso /
Ginger Beer / Chrysanthemum

Secrets of Xi‘an

Scotch Whisky / Hong Kong Baijiu / Green Apple /
Miso Honey / Cucumber / Plum Salt

Fujian Negroni
Amaro / Aperol / Ginseng / Lapsang Souchong Tea /
Sichuan Pepper

Oak & Ash

Bourbon / Shiitake Maple Syrup /
Sesame Butter / Walnut

Prices are subject to 10% service charge and prevailing Goods and Services Tax

26

24

24

24



Mottails

Jasmine Cooler

Lychee / Jasmine Tea / Lemon / Ginger Beer

Stonecutters

Passionfruit / Miso Honey / Lemon Verbena

Garden Grove
Thai Basil / Pandan / Green Apple

Prices are subject to 10% service charge and prevailing Goods and Services Tax



BI3E Starters

Marinated Cucumber and Garlic

maTHER

Japanese Pumpkin, Salty Egg
£V HAER

Whole Crispy Abalone, Salt & Pepper
MER et

Stir-Fried Cubed Australian M9 Wagyu Beef in Lettuce Cup,
Mustard Oil

FFARBMMOMAERIAE K6

Assorted Wild Mushroom in Lettuce Cup, Black Truffle
Sauce

RRETEAERE

Crispy Air-Dried Beef
KI4A

Marinated Jellyfish and Cucumber
MRERBREREL

Prices are subject to 10% service charge and prevailing Goods and Services Tax

62

30

28

28



BI3E Starters

Cold Free-Range Chicken, Szechuan Peppercorns,

Chilli Sauce
mp o

Cold Free-Range Chicken, Coriander, Black Truffle
BMEFEMS

Crispy Squid, Baby Corn, Salt and Pepper
Ry,

Fried Frog Legs, Pepper, Dried Chili, Black Bean
BT HBAR

Prices are subject to 10% service charge and prevailing Goods and Services Tax

26

28

28



i T 25.C Evening Dim Sum

S
#&mm Steamed

South Australian Scallop, Prawn, Hot & Sour
Shanghainese Soup Dumplings

BEBRH/NEE

Wild Mushrooms, Water Chestnut Dumplings
HEIHK

Soft Quail Egg, Iberico Pork, Black Truffle Siu Mai
EBANERBERSE

Lobster Har Gow, Yunnan Ham

£ BRI HRAR
it & Baked

Signature Crispy Sugar Coated Peking Duck Bun
xR AL RS A

Yellow Garlic Chives, Shredded Peking Duck Spring Roll
ERMBLESL

Prices are subject to 10% service charge and prevailing Goods and Services Tax

12
M (4pcs)

8

314 (3 pcs)

10
2t (2pcy)

82
14 (1 pe)

12
3 (3 pcs)

11
3 (3 pcs)



Champagne

Henriot, Blanc de Blancs

Cote des Blancs
White

Dampt Freres Chablis Vieilles Vignes
Burgundy, France

Chateau Ninon, Fleur de Ninon

Entre-deux-Mers, France

Fritz Haag, Brauneberger Juffer
Riesling Kabinett

Mosel, Germany

Craggy Range, Te Muna Road
Sauvignon Blanc

Martinborough, New Zealand

Domaine Josmeyer, Riesling Gewirztraminer,
Fleur de Lotus

Alsace, France

NV

2020

2019

2020

2022

2020

32/150

28/130

23/100

25/110

26/120

27/125

Prices are subject to 10% service charge and prevailing Goods and Services Tax



Rosé

Chateau de Berne, Terres de Berne

Cotes de Provence, France

Red

Two Hands, Angel’s Share Shiraz

Mclaren Vale, South Australia

Cecchi, Le Corti dei Podesta DOCG
Chianti, Italy

Cantena Zapata, Malbec

Mendoza, Argentina

Moulins de Citran, Cabernet Sauvignon

Haut-Médoc, France

Lucien Muzard Pinot Noir

Bourgogne, France

Sweet

Carmes de Rieussec, Chateau Rieussec

Sauternes, France

2019

2021

2018

2019

2010

2020

2017

22/100

23/100

23/100

26/120

27/125

35/145

90ml

22/140

Prices are subject to 10% service charge and prevailing Goods and Services Tax



Beer

Young Master Contemporary Pilsner,
Hong Kong (On Draught)

Young Master Cha Chaan Teng Gose,
Hong Kong

Young Master Jeng IPA

Chinese Spirits

Moutai

Feitian 53% Jiang Fragrance (500ml)
BEMNFEB(RR), S3RERBE EEFE

Prince 53% Jiang Fragrance (500ml)
EMNFEBE(ET) S3%BERHE EEHE

Ying Bin 53% Jiang Fragrance (500ml)
EMNFEBE) S3FEREE EE5E
Baijiu

Jiang Xiao Bai (500ml)

HKB (Hong Kong Baijiu) (700ml)

Prices are subject to 10% service charge and prevailing Goods and Services Tax

20

Glass

160

32

24

24

32

Bottle

1,450

290

220

210

290



Spirits

Vodka
Absolut Elyx

Belvedere

Grey Goose

Ketel One

The Orientalist Origins
Tried & True

Gin

Bombay Sapphire
Brass Lion

Four Pillars Rare Dry
Gin Mare

G'Vine Floraison
G'Vine Nouaison
Hendrick's

Iron Balls

Monkey 47

Nikka Coffey

Roku

Prices are subject to 10% service charge and prevailing Goods and Services Tax

Glass

24
22
22
20
26
19

20
22
21
22
22
27
24
25
26
28
21



Spirits

Gin

Sipsmith

Sipsmith Sloe Gin
Tanqueray
Tanqueray 10

The Botanist
Widges

Rum

Bacardi 8

Diplomatico Exclusiva Reserva
Diplomatico Planas

Goslings Black Seal

Kraken Black Spiced Rum
Plantation 3 Stars

Ron Zacapa 23

The Lovers

Yaguara Cachaca

Prices are subject to 10% service charge and prevailing Goods and Services Tax

Glass

24
20
20
22
24
19

25
22
19
20
19
19
27
22
19



Spirits

Mezcal

Alipus San Andres
Del Maguey Vida

Tequila

Arquitecto Blanco

Don Julio Anejo

Don Julio Blanco

Don Julio Reposado
Ocho Blanco

Clase Azul Reposado
Cédigo 1530, Blanco
Cédigo 1530, Reposado

Prices are subject to 10% service charge and prevailing Goods and Services Tax

Glass

22
22

19
24
20
22
20
48
22
28



Spirits

Whisky

Blended Scotch Whisky
Chivas Regal 12

Johnnie Walker Black Label
Johnnie Walker Blue Label
Monkey Shoulder

Scotch Whisky

Ardbeg 10

Balvenie Caribbean Cask 14
Bruichladdich Octomore 10
Glenmorangie Original 10
Glenmorangie 18
Lagavulin 16

Laphroaig 10

Macallan 12

Macallan 18

Macallan 25

Talisker 10

Prices are subject to 10% service charge and prevailing Goods and Services Tax

Glass

20
20
60
25

29
30
45
20
45
28
23
28
60
300
24



Spirits

Whisky

Japan

Hibiki 17

Hibiki 21

Hibiki 30

Hakushu Distiller's Reserve
Nikka Miyagikyo Single Malt
Nikka Coffey Grain

Nikka From The Barrel
Nikka Taketsuru 21yo
Nikka Taketsuru Pure Malt
The Chita Single Grain
Yamazaki Distiller's Reserve
Yamazaki 18

Yamazaki 25

Yoichi Single Malt

Prices are subject to 10% service charge and prevailing Goods and Services Tax

Glass

240
320
1200
30
38
26
26
86
30
22
50
260
1300
28



Spirits Glass

Whisky

Ireland

Teeling Small Batch 22
Teeling Single Grain 24
Taiwan

Kavalan Concertmaster (Port Cask) 28
Kavalan Single Malt Classic 28
Kavalan Solist Cask Strength 40

Prices are subject to 10% service charge and prevailing Goods and Services Tax



Spirits

Whisky

USA

Bulleit Bourbon

Bulleit Bourbon 10
Bulleit Rye

Michters's Bourbon
Michter's Rye
Woodford Reserve
Woodford Reserve Rye

India

Amrut Indian Single Malt

Cognac

Hennessy VSOP
Hennessy XO
Martell Cordon Bleu

Prices are subject to 10% service charge and prevailing Goods and Services Tax

Glass

20
24
20
25
2
26
24

24

24
70
70



